SOLAR PANELS
& ACCESSORIES
SOLAR PANEL
ACCESSORIES
SA-102
SA-101
SA-103
SA-104

pre-wired with water proof
MC-4 type connectors.
High quality
low profile 30mm
aluminium frame.
SP130ML
SP160M
SP290M
SP100ML
Model Pwr Vmp Imp Voc Isc L x W x H (mm) Weight
SP5M 5W 18.0V 0.28A 21.5V 0.30A 230 x 205 x 20 0.6kg
SP10M 10W 17.8V 0.56A 22.3V 0.59A 340 x 240 x 20 0.9kg
SP20M 20W 17.8V 1.12A 22.3V 1.20A 430 x 350 x 20 1.8kg
SP40M 40W 17.8V 2.24A 22.3V 2.39A 540 x 510 x 25 3.3kg
SP70M 70W 18.8V 3.72A 23.0V 3.95A 820 x 510 x 30 4.7kg
SP100ML 100W 18.4V 5.43A 22.5V 5.76A 1180 x 510 x 30 6.6kg
SP130ML 130W 18.9V 6.88A 23.1V 7.29A 1470 x 510 x 30 8.1kg
SP140M 140W 17.8V 7.86A 22.3V 8.45A 1180 x 670 x 30 8.4kg
SP160M 160W 17.7V 9.04A 22.6V 9.52A 1470 x 670 x 30 10.4kg
SP170M 170W 18.8V 9.05A 23.0V 9.59A 1470 x 670 x 30 11.0kg
SP180M 180W 19.0V 9.48A 23.5V 9.64A 1470 x 670 x 30 12.1kg
SP200M 200W 17.9V 11.14A 22.4V 11.1A 1580 x 810 x 35 14.2kg
SP200ML 200W 21.2V 9.44A 24.2V 13.2A 1640 x 670 x 30 13.0kg
Technical Data - 12V Models
NOTE:  All ratings are +/- 3%.  Dimensions are subject to change without notice..